28 MV Electrosystems Pvt. Ltd.
CA
BL
E
PR
O
TE
CT

N
 &
 M
AN
AGEM
EN
T
PET Polyester Expandable Sleeving
 Nominal Dia  Application Range  Spool Size
 Part Number (mm) min (mm) max (mm) (mtr)
PET-03X 3 1 5 1000
PET-04X 4 2 7 1000
PET-05X 5 3 9 1000
PET-06X 6 4 11 500
PET-08X 8 5 12 350
PET-10X 10 7 15 350
PET-12X 12 8 17 300
PET-15X 15 10 20 300
PET-20X 20 14 26 300
PET-25X 25 18 34 200
PET-30X 30 20 40 200
PET-40X 40 30 50 100
PET-50X 50 40 66 100
Dimensional Details
(x) Black (B), Grey (G)